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    3J

RES L

3B-1     380-342-000-0355

386-433-140-1200

386-433-140-1200

380-342-000-0355
4.5420 AC

14.4800 AC

14.4800 AC

    4.5420 AC

WINFORD SQUARE DRIVE

SEC 14
KINGWOOD PLACE R/P386-433

CI
TY

 O
F H

OU
ST

ON CI
TY

 O
F H

OU
ST

ON

CITY OF HOUSTON

C
C

C
C

C C
C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C
C

C

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12

Harris
County
Appraisal
District

FACET

©
0 100 200

PUBLICATION DATE:

MAP LOCATION


